P/1 Superior Industries
Conveying Components
PRODUCT HANDBOOK
P/2 Superior Industries
CONVEYOR PULLEYS
Conveyor Pulleys
Chevron® Pulley
Core Systems® Design

QUICK SPECS
Classes:  CEMA B, C, D, and E
Roll Diameters:  5”,  6” and 7”
Belt Widths:  18” - 96”
SPIRAL OPTION CLEANS BELT
BUILD-UP CAUSES BELT MISTRACKING
P/31 Superior Industries
Specifications
Photo Gallery
URATHON RETURN ROLL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Numbers
Belt Width
(Inches)
Weight (lbs) Including Brackets
5" Diameter Roll 6" Diameter Roll 5" Diameter Roll 6" Diameter Roll
B5-RETU-18 N/A 18” 21 N/A
B5-RETU-24 N/A 24” 24 N/A
B5-RETU-30 N/A 30” 28 N/A
B5-RETU-36 N/A 36” 32 N/A
B5-RETU-42 N/A 42” 36 N/A
B5-RETU-48 N/A 48” 40 N/A
C5-RETU-18 C6-RETU-18 18” 22 28
C5-RETU-24 C6-RETU-24 24” 25 33
C5-RETU-30 C6-RETU-30 30” 30 39
C5-RETU-36 C6-RETU-36 36” 34 45
C5-RETU-42 C6-RETU-42 42” 38 50
C5-RETU-48 C6-RETU-48 48” 42 56
C5-RETU-54 C6-RETU-54 54” 50 66
C5-RETU-60 C6-RETU-60 60” 55 72
URATHON RETURN ROLL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Numbers
Belt Width
(Inches)
Weight (lbs) Including Brackets
5" Diameter Roll 6" Diameter Roll 5" Diameter Roll 6" Diameter Roll
D5-RETU-18 D6-RETU-18 18” 24 31
D5-RETU-24 D6-RETU-24 24” 28 37
D5-RETU-30 D6-RETU-30 30” 33 43
D5-RETU-36 D6-RETU-36 36” 38 49
D5-RETU-42 D6-RETU-42 42” 42 55
D5-RETU-48 D6-RETU-48 48” 47 61
D5-RETU-54 D6-RETU-54 54” 51 67
D5-RETU-60 D6-RETU-60 60” 56 73
D5-RETU-72 D6-RETU-72 72” 67 88
N/A E6-RETU-36 36” N/A 88
N/A E6-RETU-42 42” N/A 99
N/A E6-RETU-48 48” N/A 109
N/A E6-RETU-54 54” N/A 120
N/A E6-RETU-60 60” N/A 131
N/A E6-RETU-72 72” N/A 155
N/A E6-RETU-84 84” N/A 175
N/A E6-RETU-96 96” N/A 196
P/32 Superior Industries
Prevent build-up on the return side of the conveyor belting to maintain accurate tracking.  n
Rubber has better wear characteristics than standard steel rolls, especially in wet conditions.  n
Lagging increases thickness of idler, which extends wear life of the rollers.  n

Classes:  CEMA C and D
Roll Diameter For: 4”, 5” and 6” Rolls
Belt Widths:  18” to 60”
EASILY SLIDE DISC ONTO RETURN ROLLER
STANDARD HOSE CLAMP SECURES DISC
P/35 Superior Industries
Specifications
CEMA C SPECIFICATIONS (PRE-ASSEMBLED DISCS AND IDLER)
CEMA D SPECIFICATIONS (PRE-ASSEMBLED DISCS AND IDLER)
INDIVIDUAL LOBED DISCS
Roll Diameter Belt Width
(Inches)
Number of
Discs
Total Assembly Weight (lbs) Lobed Disc Installation (inches) see illustration below
C4-RETUB-18 C5-RETUB-18 C6-RETUB-18 18" 2 20 26 33
4” 3.5”
6-1/4”
C4-RETUB-24 C5-RETUB-24 C6-RETUB-24 24" 2 24 30 42 12-1/4”
C4-RETUB-30 C5-RETUB-30 C6-RETUB-30 30" 3 29 37 48 7-1/2”
C4-RETUB-36 C5-RETUB-36 C6-RETUB-36 36" 3 32 42 56 10-1/2”
C4-RETUB-42 C5-RETUB-42 C6-RETUB-42 42" 4 37 47 63 7-3/4”
C4-RETUB-48 C5-RETUB-48 C6-RETUB-48 48" 4 38 54 69 9-3/4”
C4-RETUB-54 C5-RETUB-54 C6-RETUB-54 54" 4 48 60 80 11-3/4”
C4-RETUB-60 C5-RETUB-60 C6-RETUB-60 60" 5 53 68 87 9-1/2”
Roll Diameter Belt Width
(Inches)
Number of
Discs
Total Assembly Weight (lbs) Lobed Disc Installation (inches) see illustration below
D4-RETUB-18 D5-RETUB-18 D6-RETUB-18 18" 2 20 28 36
4” 3.5”
6-1/4”
D4-RETUB-24 D5-RETUB-24 D6-RETUB-24 24" 2 25 33 45 12-1/4”
D4-RETUB-30 D5-RETUB-30 D6-RETUB-30 30" 3 30 41 52 7-1/2”
D4-RETUB-36 D5-RETUB-36 D6-RETUB-36 36" 3 34 46 60 10-1/2”
D4-RETUB-42 D5-RETUB-42 D6-RETUB-42 42" 4 38 52 67 7-3/4”
D4-RETUB-48 D5-RETUB-48 D6-RETUB-48 48" 4 42 57 74 9-3/4”
D4-RETUB-54 D5-RETUB-54 D6-RETUB-54 54" 4 46 62 82 11-3/4”
D4-RETUB-60 D5-RETUB-60 D6-RETUB-60 60" 5 51 69 91 9-1/2”
D4-RETUB-72 D5-RETUB-72 D6-RETUB-72 72” 5 59 80 105 12-1/2”
4”
4”
4”
4”

Fits 1/2” Bar
P/46 Superior Industries
Argonics Micro Eraser™ Belt CleanerArgonics Eraser™ Belt Cleaner
7-1/4”
Fits 1/2” Bar Fits 3/8” Bar
5”6-11/16”
ARGONICS ERASER BLADE ARGONICS MICRO ERASER BLADE
SUPERIOR REPLACEMENT BLADESUPERIOR REPLACEMENT BLADE
Fits 3/8” BarFits 1/2” Bar
LENGTH
(INCHES)
SUPERIOR
PART #
ERASER
PART #
16 07-00540-05 CP-REA16M-G83
22 07-00541-05 CP-REA22M-G83
28 07-00542-05 CP-REA28M-G83
34 07-00543-05 CP-REA34M-G83
40 07-00544-05 CP-REA40M-G83
46 07-00545-05 CP-REA46M-G83
52 07-00546-05 CP-REA52M-G83
58 07-00547 -05 CP-REA58M-G83
LENGTH
(INCHES)
SUPERIOR
PART #
MICRO ERASER
PART #
16 07-00540-06 CP-MEA16M-G83
22 07-00541-06 CP-MEA22M-G83
28 07-00542-06 CP-MEA28M-G83
34 07-00543-06 CP-MEA34M-G83
40 07-00544-06 CP-MEA40M-G83
46 07-00545-06 CP-MEA46M-G83
52 07-00546-06 CP-MEA52M-G83
58 07-00547-06 CP-MEA58M-G83
6”
Fits 1/4” Bar
6-11/16” 5”
Arch Saber Primary® Belt Cleaner Arch Mini Saber Belt Cleaner